DCA-200-LED
DIE CAST ALUMINUM EXIT-EM COMBO
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Aluminum Wall Lead-acid UL 924 12.6” W X 12.7” H X 3.4” D
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Die cast aluminum EXIT-EM combo unit
•	 Single face only; designed for wall mounting

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL LAMP OPTION HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
DCA-200-LED	 2x1W Two 1W LEDs
2x3W Two 3W LEDs
BA Brushed Aluminum
W White
B Black
SD Self Diagnostics
NC Nickel Cadmium Battery
LETTER COLOR
R Red
G Green
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE